
Bezirk Ostwestfalen/Lippe 2023/24

Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Jungen 13
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
Sa.
So.

02.03.2024
16.03.2024
24.03.2024

12:00 v
10:00 v
10:00

1
2
3

TTV Warburg
DJK Adler Brakel
TTV Salzkotten

TTV Salzkotten
TTV Warburg
DJK Adler Brakel

0:4
4:1
4:1
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